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Annuity
Production

Bonus Plan

Bonus to Build

Annuity

Production {0}

Program Period: Based on F&G Annuity pr

@

January 1, 2025-December 31, 2025

Qualifications

Qualification is based on F&G Fixed Index
Annuity products only. FIUL, MYGA & NY
products do not qualify for the bonus program.

Production bonus is calculated on all
qualifying annuity premium and is paid out
through the FEG payment grid, with overrides
being paid to all uplines.

All bonus qualifiers must be in good standing
with FEG at the time of the bonus payment.

BPS translates to % Example: .25% = 25 BPS
1.25% =125 BPS.

Agent split policies will only count toward the
agent'’s personal % of the premium amount.

Structure

oduction from

Production

$2M-$2.99M

$3M-$4.99M

$5M-$6.99M

$7M-$9.99M

$10M +

www.freedomequitygroup.com

Bonus Basis Points

25 BPS

50 BPS

75 BPS

125 BPS

150 BPS

Bonus & payment frequency may be adjusted or changed at any time without notification.



