





## FEG/F&G Annuity Production Bonus Plan

## Bonus to Build Annuity Production



**Program Period:** Based on F&G Annuity production from January 1, 2025-December 31, 2025

## **Qualifications**

Qualification is based on F&G Fixed Index Annuity products only. FIUL, MYGA & NY products do not qualify for the bonus program.

Production bonus is calculated on all qualifying annuity premium and is paid out through the FEG payment grid, with overrides being paid to all uplines.

All bonus qualifiers must be in good standing with FEG at the time of the bonus payment.

BPS translates to % Example: .25% = 25 BPS 1.25% = 125 BPS.

Agent split policies will only count toward the agent's personal % of the premium amount.

## Structure

Production	Bonus Basis Points
\$2M-\$2.99M	25 BPS
\$3M-\$4.99M	50 BPS
\$5M-\$6.99M	75 BPS
\$7M-\$9.99M	125 BPS
\$10M +	150 BPS